
For Against For Against

Tuesday 9 May Away Carnon Downs 'A' 43 84 1.0 4.0

Tuesday 16 May Home Mylor Bridge 'A' 40 38 3.0 2.0

Tuesday 23 May Home Chacewater 'B' 38 52 1.0 4.0

Thursday 25 May Away Redruth 'A' 42 68 0.0 5.0

Tuesday 30 May Home Chacewater 'A' 46 41 4.0 1.0

Tuesday 6 June Away Chacewater 'C' 66 48 3.0 2.0

Thursday 8 June Away Penryn 'A' 50 60 2.0 3.0

Tuesday 13 June Home Carnon Downs 'A' 30 71 0.0 5.0

Tuesday 20 June Away Mylor Bridge 'A' 59 44 4.5 0.5

Tuesday 27 June Away Chacewater 'B' 48 36 5.0 0.0

Thursday 29 June Home Redruth 'A' 44 57 1.0 4.0

Tuesday 4 July Away Chacewater 'A' 42 71 0.0 5.0

Thursday 6 July Home Chacewater 'C' 50 40 4.5 0.5

Tuesday 11 July Home Penryn 'A' 60 44 4.5 0.5

658 754 33.5 36.5

Shots Points
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